

Skagit Baseball Club Sponsorship Contract

Date:
This contract is between Skagit Baseball Club and for sponsorship concerning the Club's 2025 baseball season. Please specify whether you would like your sponsorship dollars to be divided equally among all four of our teams or dedicated to one team, specifically (9U, 11U, 12U, 13U, or 14U).
Skagit Baseball Club agrees to provide all the services outlined in the sponsorship levels as presented.
Any other terms agreed upon?
The name of the sponsor will be listed as:
Sponsor has selected the following sponsorship Level:
Sponsorship sum of \$ is due and payable within 30 days of this contract or by the agreed upon date of:
Contact name/title (print):
Email:
Phone:
Social media handle(s):
Website:
Address:
Date:
Signature:
Please make all checks payable to: Skagit Baseball Club c/o Ryan Kies 14458 Bradshaw Road Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360.333.3546